
RECEIVING ORDERS—conftVwed.

No.

1703

1704

1705

1706

1707

1708

1709

1710

1711

1712

1713

1714

Debtor's Name,

Pentecost, Halse Ley ...

Hoyle, John

Barlow, William Henry...

Cobb, Samuel

Womack, William John...

Spearing, David

Fisher, Bates Eli

Norman, Cecil Manners...

Wheeler, John George ...

Letts, George William ...

Green, Frederick

Alderton, Frederick
William

Address.

The Manor House, Heavitree, Devonshire ...

Claypit-lane, Staiuland, near Halifax, York-
shire

19, High-street, Tunstall, Staffordshire

Besiding at 28, Dillwyn- street, Ipswich, and
trading at the Eagle Carriage Works,
Princes-street, Ipswich, Suffolk

Blackwell-street, Kidderminster, Worcester-
shire

100, Jarrom-street, Leicester

Peckleton Manor, Leicestershire, late Hun-
cote House, Huncote, Leicestershire

Shooter's Hill, West Cowes, Isle of Wight ...

62, Sheep-street, Northampton

52A, Alfreton-road, and residing in lodgings
at 6, Ealeigh-street, both in Nottingham

2, Surrey-grove, Surrey-road, Norwich

Description.

Fainter, Decorator,
Plumber, and Builder,
lately trading with
Henry Pentecost, as
Pentecost Brothers

Factory Operative

Tobacconist

Coach Builder

Innkeeper and Wheel-
wright

Grocer

Cow Keeper, and Car-
penter and Joiner

Surveyor

Photographer

Hardware Merchant and
General Dealer

Hay, Straw, and Corn
Merchant

Wholesale Confectioner
and Drysalter

Court.

Exeter

Halifax

Hanley, Burslem,
and Tunstall

Ipswich

Ipswich

Kidderminster. . .

Leicester

Leicester

Newport and
Byde

Northampton ...

Nottingham ...

Norwich

Date of
Filing

Petition.

May 1, 1888...

April 17, 1888

April 18, 1888

May 2, 1888...

April 30, 1888

April 27, 1888

April 30, 1888

April 30, 1888

April 28, 1888

April 21, 1888

April 28, 1888

April 30, 1888

No. of
Matter.

21
of 1888

9
of 1888

12
of 1888

14
of 1888

13
of 1888

5
of 1888

38
of 1888

39
of 1888

10
of 1888

14
of 1888

40
of 1888

22
of 1888

Date of
Receiving

Order.

May 1,1888...

April 30, 1888

April 30, 1888

May 2, 1888...

April 30, 1888

April 27, 1888

April 30, 1888

April 30, 1888

April 28, 1888

May 1,1888...

April 28, 1888

April 30, 1888

No. of
Receiving

Order.

20

9

10

14

13

4

3G

37

9

17

36

21

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (E.)

Sec. 4-1 (H.)

Sec. 4-1 (D.)

or
o

o

oo
CO
ot>>

to
Or


