No.	Debtor's Name.	· Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
1703	Pentecost, Halse Ley	The Manor House, Heavitree, Devonshire	Painter, Decorator, Plumber, and Builder, lately trading with Henry Pentecost, as Pentecost Brothers	Exeter	May 1, 1888	21 of 1888	May 1, 1888	20	Debtor's	
1704	Hoyle, John	Claypit-lane, Stainland, near Halifax, York- shire	Factory Operative	Halifax	April 17, 1888	9 of 1888	April 30, 1888	9	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (E.)
1705	Barlow, William Henry	19, High-street, Tunstall, Staffordshire	Tobacconist	Hanley, Burslem, and Tunstall	April 18, 1888	12 of 1888	April 30, 1888	10	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.)
1706	Cobb, Samuel	Residing at 28, Dillwyn-street, Ipswich, and trading at the Eagle Carriage Works, Princes-street, Ipswich, Suffolk	Coach Builder	Ipswich	May 2, 1888	14 of 1888	May 2, 1888	14	Debtor's	
1707	Womack, William John	North Lopham, Norfolk	Innkeeper and Wheel- wright	Ipswich	April 30, 1888	13 of 1888	April 30, 1888	13	Debtor's	
1708	Spearing, David	Blackwell-street, Kidderminster, Worcester- shire	Grocer	Kidderminster	April 27, 1888	5 of 1888	April 27, 1888	4	Debtor's	
1709	Fisher, Bates Eli	100, Jarrom-street, Leicester	Cow Keeper, and Car- penter and Joiner	Leicester	April 30, 1888	38 of 1888	April 30, 1888	36	Debtor's	
1710	Norman, Cecil Manners	Peckleton Manor, Leicestershire, late Hun- cote House, Huncote, Leicestershire	Surveyor	Leicester	April 30, 1888	39 of 1888	April 30, 1888	37	Debtor's	
1711	Wheeler, John George	Shooter's Hill, West Cowes, Isle of Wight	Photographer	Newport and Ryde	April 28, 1888	10 of 1888	April 28, 1888	9	Debtor's	
1712	Letts, George William	62, Sheep-street, Northampton	Hardware Merchant and General Dealer	Northampton	April 21, 1888	14 of 1888	May 1, 1888	17	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.)
1713	Green, Frederick	52A, Alfreton-road, and residing in lodgings at 6, Raleigh-street, both in Nottingham	Hay, Straw, and Corn Merchant	Nottingham	April 28, 1888	40 of 1888	April 28, 1888	36	Debtor's	
1714	Alderton, Frederick William	2, Surrey-grove, Surrey-road, Norwich	Wholesale Confectioner and Drysalter	Norwich	April 30, 1888	22 of 1888	April 30, 1888	21	Debtor's	

.

RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

.

2571